HNM20W Series
ISOLATED 20W REGULATED TRIPLE OUTPUT DC/DC CONVERTERS
www.huinengtec.com 第 1 页 共 4 页
FEATURES
 2”x1”x0.512” Shielded Metal Case
 Efficiency to 88%
 4:1 ,2:1 Input Range
 Regulated Outputs

 CE Mark Meets 2004/108/EC
 Safety Meets UL60950-1, EN60950-1, and IEC60950-1
Order Code
Input
Voltage(Vdc)
Output
Voltage(Vdc)
Input Current(mA) Output Current(mA) %Eff.
(Typ)
Cap. Load
max.(uF)NO Load FULL Load MIN. MAX.
HNM20-1205D12 9-18
5
170 2200
0 3000
84
2200
±12 0 300 47
HNM20-1205D15 9-18
5
170 2260
0 3000
83
2200
±15 0 250 47
HNM20-2405D12 18-36
5
90 1080
0 3000 86 2200
±12 0 300 47
HNM20-2405D15 18-36
5
90 1090
0 3000 86 2200
±15 0 250 47
HNM20-4805D12 36-75
5
30 530
0 3000
87
2200
±12 0 300 47
HNM20-4805D15 36-75
5
30 540
0 3000
87